
*Per match

Group B, June 24
Düsseldorf Arena

66
ALB 1-2 ITA
ALB 2-2 CRO

8
ESP 3-0 CRO

ESP 1-0 ITA

FIFA rank
Match 1
Match 2

HEAD-TO-HEAD 

Albania 0

Draws 0

Spain 8

Goals
scored

Albania v Spain
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1
1
3

0.80
1.40

23
15
10

1.50
0.88

Wins
Draws
Losses

Goals for*
Goals against*


